ODL

Kahvilan hinnasto

Juomat
Kahvi

Kaakao
Tee
Trip-Mehu
Vesipullo

Limsa tolkki

Makeat leivonnaiset
Pulla

Kaaretorttu (Gluteeniton)
Kahvikakkupala
Sitruunapulla

Makeat piirakat

Suolaiset leivonnaiset

Talonleipa

Suolainen piirakka

Suolainen piirakka + salaatti

Paivan salaatti

2,00
2,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,50

2,00
2,00
1,00
2,00
2,50

3,00
3,00
3,50
5,00



ODL

Tilaustuotteet

Makeat leivonnaiset

Voisilmapulla
Kaaretorttu( gluteeniton) 12 palaa
Kahvikakut:

-tiikerikakku, patkiskakku,
taatelikakku,
valkosuklaakirsikkakakku

Tuorejuustokakku ( 12 hld)

Suolaiset leivonnaiset

Kasvispiirakka (pellillinen)
Kinkkupiirakka (pellillinen)
Lohipiirakka (pellillinen)

Suolaiset piirakat

2,00
11,00

12,00
32,00

30,00
32,00
35,00
3,00 / kpl



